

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11452-11453/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 16/09/2009 in WA No.620/2008, order dated 07/12/2009 in RP No.348/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

YASH KUMAR GOYAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INCOME TAX SETTLEMENT COMMN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14732 of	2010 (With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 18474 of 2010	(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 18476 of 2010	(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 19565 of 2010	
(With prayer for interim	relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 19816 of 2010	(With office report)

Date: 19/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
	Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
	Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Y.P. Mahajan, Adv.
	Mr. H.R. Rao, Adv.
	Mr. Pravin Chaturvedi, Adv.
	Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Rejoinder to be filed in four weeks.

List thereafter.

(Ravi P. Verma)	(M.S. Negi)
AR-cum-PS	Court Master